ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12260-C-1-8003
12260-C-1-8004
12260-C-1-8005
12260-C-1-8006
12260-C-1-8007
12260-C-1-8008
12260-C-1-8009
12260-C-1-8010
12260-C-1-9608
12260-C-2-7980
12260-C-2-8012
12260-C-2-8014
12260-C-2-8015
12260-C-3-8016
12260-C-3-8017
12260-C-3-8018
12260-C-3-8019
12260-C-3-8020
12260-C-3-8021
12260-C-3-8022
12260-C-3-8023
12260-C-3-8024
12260-C-3-8025
12260-C-3-8026
12260-C-4-8027
12260-C-4-8028
12260-C-4-8029
12260-C-4-8030
12260-C-4-8031
12260-C-4-8032
12260-C-4-8033
12260-C-4-8034
12260-C-4-8035
12260-C-4-8036

12260

SUKKUR

STUDENT NAME
BILAWAL

KHADIJA

SADHNA

AMNA

AMEER

SOMIL

RICHA RAYNA
AARIZ AHMED
TAIMOOR MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD WAIZ USMAN
SUKAINA

KHADIJA

M. SHAHZAIN
MUHAMMAD

M. AZHAAN ALI
MUHAMMAD JAN
TASMIA BURIRO
UMNA GUL
NERMEEN FATIMA
AYUSH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

KABEER KUMAR
HAFSA

AREESH FATIMA
VIRAJ KUMAR
SANWAL MANSOOR
RONAQ AGHA
FATIMA TUL ZAHRA
HIBA BATOOL
UMAR AHMAD
HADIYA FAYYAZ
SARIM

WERYAM HUSSAIN
HUMNA ALI

THE CITY SCHOOL (INDUS CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
TOUFIQUE AHMED
TOUFIQUE AHMED
KIRPAL DAS

ASAD M. ABBASI
GHULAM MUJTABA
SANDEEP KUMAR
HARI LAL

SANAULLAH BURIRO
BABAR ALI ABBASI
MUHAMMAD USMAN
AMIR RAZA MANGI
ABDUL HANNAN
ZAHEER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
KHURRAM SHAHZAD ARAIN
BARKATULLAH
SANAULLAH BURIRO
SHAFQAT ALI
SHAKEEL AHMED
VIJESH KUMAR
NASRULLAH DAREJO
KIRPAL DAS

GUL MUHAMMAD
BAHAWAL ALI
SUSHEEL KUMAR
MANSOOR AHMED
AGHA JUNAID

ABDUL HANNAN
RIZWAN AHMED UJJAN
AUSIF RAZA
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZUDDIN
ALl NAWAZ MAHAR
NIAZ AHMED BHUTTO
ALl JIBRAN

CLASS
1
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%AGE
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%

100.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
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ROLL NO

12260-C-4-8037
12260-C-4-8038
12260-C-5-8039
12260-C-5-8040
12260-C-5-8041
12260-C-5-8042
12260-C-5-8043
12260-C-5-8044
12260-C-5-8045
12260-C-5-8046
12260-C-5-8047
12260-C-6-8048
12260-C-6-8049
12260-C-6-8050
12260-C-6-8051
12260-C-6-8052
12260-C-6-8053
12260-C-6-8054
12260-C-6-8055
12260-C-6-8056
12260-C-6-8057
12260-C-6-8058
12260-C-6-8059
12260-C-6-8060
12260-C-7-8061
12260-C-7-8062
12260-C-7-8063
12260-C-7-8064
12260-C-7-8065
12260-C-7-8066
12260-C-8-8067
12260-C-8-8068
12260-C-8-8069
12260-C-8-8070
12260-C-8-8071
12260-C-8-8072
12260-C-8-8073
12260-C-8-8074
12260-C-8-8075

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ABDUL AHAD
AARUSHI MAKHUJA
MOMIN ALI

KHAN SHAHBAZ
ARIYAN HASIJA

M. SABEEH

ANAYA UMAIR

AIZA SHUJAAT
AYESHA

HANNAH QURESHI
MUHAMMAD AAYAN ALI
JASIM ALI

AREEJ FATIMA
AASHISH KUMAR
PRATIK PARKASH
DHANANIJAY

ALl SHAN

DANISH ALI
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
AMINA ZAINAB KIYANI
ABDUL REHMAN
ALISHBA AHMED
SHANZAY ALI

UM E FARVA

RUBAB

AWALEEN KHAN
RAHIBA AGHA
ZIL-E-HYDER
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MEERAB NASIR
MUHAMMAD MAHAD ElJAZ
AMJAD HUSSAIN
ZAIMA JAWAID
JANAT

MEHARUNISA
MAHNOOR

FARIA SHAKEEL
UMM-E-LAILA

FATHER NAME
NASRULLAH

SALEH MUHAMMAD
SUNEEL KUMAR
BAHAWAL ALI SURHIO
ZAHEER AHMED
MUKESH KUMAR
IMRAN ALI KHOSO
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
SYED SHUJAAT ALI SHAH
SADAM HUSSAIN

MIAN SHOAIB QURESHI
KHURRAM SHAHZAD ARAIN
JAVED ALI BALOUCH
UBEDULLAH BHATTI
AJEET KUMAR

PARKASH LAL

VINOD KUMAR

SULTAN AHMED MAHAR
SHAHNAWAZ UJAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
JAWAD UL HAQ
GULSHER ALI

DR. AHMED RAZA
ZULFIQAR ALI

AAMIR ALI SURHIO
ATTA UR REHMAN MANGI
TANVEER AHMED

AGHA JUNAID

SOHAIL AHMED

ABDUL SAMI MEMON
NASIR MEHMOOD
FAHAD EJAZ

ATTA HUSSAIN SHAH
NAVEED JAWAID

NISAR AHMED SHAIKH
JAMIL AHMED SHAIKH
ZAFRULLAH

SHAKEEL AHMED SIYAL
MIR ABBAS ALI BAJARANI

CLASS
4
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%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
68.89%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
68.89%
91.11%
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
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ROLL NO

12260-C-8-8076
12260-C-8-8077
12260-C-8-8078
12260-C-8-8079

STUDENT NAME
SHUBHAM
SEHAAM

RUBAB KHAN
HAREEM FATIMA

FATHER NAME
ANEEL KUMAR
ABDUL HAMEES
ZUBAIR AHMED KHAN
ASADULLAH SHEIKH

CLASS
8

8
8
8

%AGE
77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:77
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